2016 CATALOGUE
Australian
Standard
AS/NZS 1337.6
Lic: SMKH25379
SAI Global
2    |    WORKSAFE EYEWEAR CATALOGUE 2016     QUALITY LENSES BY

toughest work environments. For uncompromised quality and good level of vision
protection count on WorkSafe Eyewear
How to order
Our order Process is simple, after examining your patient and determining best Rx
and lens type, you then select a frame that offers good eye coverage.
Send the order details to us via online order, fax or phone. We then make up the
order and express post back to you certified Rx Safety glasses.
Ordering Prescription Safety Eyewear
1. All frames come in a 6-8 piece display kit, priced and clearly labelled.
2. Select best fitting frame offering good eye coverage
3. Online order, Fax or Email to us with prescription and frame details
That’s all we need to get started on your new safety glasses order.
*Your loan kit requires a deposit of $198. You may return your kit for a full refund at any stage.
Order 24 or more pairs of WorkSafe Eyewear Rx Safety Glasses and the kit is yours to keep
WorkSafe Eyewear is only available through Independent
optometrists and is not sold online.
About WorkSafe
Eyewear 3
How to Order 3
Metal Frames
Sightmakers M 100 4
Sightmakers 2468 4
Sightmakers 2469 5
Sightmakers 2470 5
Bolle MF 163 6
Bolle MF 167 6
Crews RT2 7
Scope Rx2 7
Snake Wear S02 8
Plastic Frames
Bolle Boss 9
Bolle Drift 9
Bolle Skate 10
Matador Mojo 10
On-Guard OG220 11
On-Guard OG220FS 11
OG-210S Force Flex 12
On-Guard OG160 12
Scope Matrix 13
Uvex Meteor 13
AS/NZs1337.6 & SAI Global
4    |    WORKSAFE EYEWEAR CATALOGUE 2016     QUALITY LENSES BY
METAL FRAMES
M100
SM2468
• Stainless steel frame
• Resists corrosion allergenic
• Lightweight
• Suits most prescriptions
• Adjustable nose pads and flex temples
• Clear polycarbonate side shields
• Classic design
• Stainless steel frame
• Resists corrosion and is hypo-allergenic
• Lightweight
• Suits most prescriptions
• Adjustable nose pads and flex temples
• Clear polycarbonate side shields
• Classic design, spring hinge
• Nickel-free plating
FRAME
MODEL COLOURS MATERIAL
SM 100
Gunmetal
Brown
Stainless Steel
FRAME
MODEL COLOURS MATERIAL
SM 2468
Gunmetal
Brown
Stainless Steel
EYESIZE BRIDGE LENS POWER RANGE
52 & 55mm 18mm +6.00 to -6.00 /-4.00cyl
EYESIZE BRIDGE LENS POWER RANGE
52mm 18mm +6.00 to -6.00 /-4.00cyl
WORKSAFE EYEWEAR CATALOGUE 2016    |    5   QUALITY LENSES BY
METAL FRAMES
SM2469
SM2470